FDA: K214009
CE: M.2025.MDR.1065
Excellent dilatation performance increases
technical success rate
Non-compliant with RBP at 26atm
High RBP
Improved stability during inflation
Reduces "watermelon" seeding effect by 25%  as

Balloon proximal cone angle is <30 degrees
Acute angle
I Ordering Information
Modal Balloon Balloon Nominal
Diameter Length Pressure Modal Balloon
Diameter
HPA50-3020A5 3 20 10 26 5F HPA50-7020A5 7
HPA50-3030A5 3 30 10 26 5F HPA50-7030A5 7
HPA50-3040A5 3 40 10 26 5F HPA50-7040A5 7
HPA50-3060A5 3 60 10 26 5F HPA50-7060A5 7
HPA50-3080A5 3 80 10 26 5F HPA50-7080A5 7
HPA50-30100A5 3 100 10 22 5F HPA50-70100A5 7
HPA50-30120A5 3 120 10 22 5F HPA50-70120A5 7
HPA50-30150A5 3 150 10 22 5F HPA50-70150A5 7
HPA50-4020A5 4 20 8 26 5F HPA50-8020A6 8
HPA50-4030A5 4 30 8 26 5F HPA50-8030A6 8
HPA50-4040A5 4 40 8 26 5F HPA50-8040A6 8
HPA50-4060A5 4 60 8 26 5F HPA50-8060A6 8
HPA50-4080A5 4 80 8 26 5F HPA50-8080A6 8
HPA50-40100A5 4 100 8 22 5F HPA50-80100A6 8
HPA50-40120A5 4 120 8 22 5F HPA50-80120A6 8
HPA50-40150A5 4 150 8 22 5F HPA50-80150A6 8
HPA50-5020A5 5 20 8 26 6F HPA50-9020A6 9
HPA50-5030A5 5 30 8 26 6F HPA50-9030A6 9
HPA50-5040A5 5 40 8 26 6F HPA50-9040A6 9
HPA50-5060A5 5 60 8 26 6F HPA50-9060A6 9
HPA50-5080A5 5 80 8 26 6F HPA50-9080A6 9
HPA50-50100A5 5 100 8 22 6F HPA50-10020A6 10
HPA50-50120A5 5 120 8 22 6F HPA50-10030A6 10
HPA50-50150A5 5 150 8 22 6F HPA50-10040A6 10
HPA50-6020A5 6 20 8 26 6F HPA50-10060A6 10
HPA50-6030A5 6 30 8 26 6F HPA50-10080A6 10
HPA50-6040A5 6 40 8 26 6F HPA50-12020A7 12
HPA50-6060A5 6 60 8 26 6F HPA50-12030A7 12
HPA50-6080A5 6 80 8 26 6F HPA50-12040A7 12
HPA50-601 OOA5 6 100 8 22 6F HPA50-12060A 7 12
HPA50-60120A5 6 120 8 22 6F HPA50-12080A7 12
HPA50-60150A5 6 150 8 22 6F
Balloon Nominal
Length Pressure ' .
Modal
20 8 22 6F HPA75-3020B5